1 FLAXI FILM LAMINATED POUCH  3100  28675.00  33836.50 9.00  9.00

2580.75  2580.75

9.25
 0.00

392190
96

HUMIC KING 1 KG

2 FLAXI FILM LAMINATED POUCH  7200  63000.00  74340.00 9.00  9.00

5670.00  5670.00

8.75
 0.00

392190
96

POWER CROP 500 GM

108177.00Invoice Total

Rs. One  Lakh Eight Thousand One Hundred Seventy Seven Only.

For, VINAYAK GRAPHICS

Authorised Signatory

SGST

CGST  8250.75

8250.75

91675.00

IGST

Receiver' s Sign

10300.00  91675.00

Round Off  0.00

GST Tax. Amt CGST SGST IGST
 91675.00  8250.75  8250.75 18.00  0.00

Our Bank Detail :-- 

SUBJECT TO JUNAGADH JURISDICTION E.O.